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ETERNITY SLIMLINE MOBILE
PEDESTAL

e Anti-Tilt Mechanism

e 5th Wheel For Added Stability

» Master Key Locking Series

e Two-Tone White
Powdercoated Drawer Fronts and Top
with Black Powdercoated Carcass

e 2 Personal Drawers and 1 Filing Drawer

e 100 Kg Weight Rating On Overall Unit

e Stylish & Curved Design Matches Well
With Rapid Infinity & Paramount
Desking Systems for a Modern, Stylish

Office

e Top Drawer size - 240mm W x 500mm
Dx70mmH

e File Drawer size - 240mm W x 500mm
D x 250mm H

SKU: FURETSLMMOBPED
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Eternity mobile is a stylish pedestal with curved drawer front and two tone black and white
powder coat finish.

Anti tilt, fifth wheel for stability and backed by a 10 year warranty

Finishes:
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Specifications

SKU
IFSD96
IFSD1245
IFSD1545
IFSD1845

Box Dimensions

Box Number

IFSD96 Box 1/2

IFSD96 Box 2/2

IFSD1245 Box 1/2
IFSD1245 Box 2/2
IFSD1545 Box 1/2
IFSD1545 Box 2/2
IFSD1845 Box 1/2
IFSD1845 Box 2/2

Width
900mm
1200mm
1500mm
1800mm

Width
660mm
710mm
510mm
710mm
510mm
710mm
800mm
720mm

Depth

600mm

450mm

450mm

450mm

Depth Height

90mm 1020mm
70mm 1070mm
85mm 1355mm
1310mm 70mm
1630mm 80mm
1525mm 70mm
1950mm 80mm
1840mm 70mm

Height

730mm

730mm

730mm

730mm

CBM Weight

0.06 29kg
0.05 28kg
0.06 28kg
0.07 31kg
0.07 32kg
0.08 35kg
0.12 36kg
0.09 38kg
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