



ETERNITY SLIMLINE MOBILE PEDESTAL

- Anti-Tilt Mechanism
- 5th Wheel For Added Stability
- Master Key Locking Series
- Two-Tone White Powdercoated Drawer Fronts and Top with Black Powdercoated Carcass
- 2 Personal Drawers and 1 Filing Drawer
- 100 Kg Weight Rating On Overall Unit
- Stylish & Curved Design Matches Well With Rapid Infinity & Paramount Desking Systems for a Modern, Stylish Office
- Top Drawer size 240mm W x 500mm
 D x 70mm H
- File Drawer size 240mm W x 500mm
 D x 250mm H

SKU: FURETSLMMOBPED

GALLERY IMAGES





PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Eternity mobile is a stylish pedestal with curved drawer front and two tone black and white powder coat finish.

Anti tilt, fifth wheel for stability and backed by a 10 year warranty

Finishes:





Specifications

SKU	Width	Depth	Height	
IFSD96	900mm	600mm	730mm	
IFSD1245	1200mm	450mm	730mm	
IFSD1545	1500mm	450mm	730mm	
IFSD1845	1800mm	450mm	730mm	

Box Dimensions

Box Number	Width	Depth	Height	СВМ	Weight
IFSD96 Box 1/2	660mm	90mm	1020mm	0.06	29kg
IFSD96 Box 2/2	710mm	70mm	1070mm	0.05	28kg
IFSD1245 Box 1/2	510mm	85mm	1355mm	0.06	28kg
IFSD1245 Box 2/2	710mm	1310mm	70mm	0.07	31kg
IFSD1545 Box 1/2	510mm	1630mm	80mm	0.07	32kg
IFSD1545 Box 2/2	710mm	1525mm	70mm	0.08	35kg
IFSD1845 Box 1/2	800mm	1950mm	80mm	0.12	36kg
IFSD1845 Box 2/2	720mm	1840mm	70mm	0.09	38kg



